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COCC'S TROPHY
SAMEDI 3 AVRIL 2010

ESSAIS LIBRES

CONDICIONES ATMOSFERICAS: Soleado

ESTADO DE LA PISTA: Seca

Ord. Piloto Licencia Equipo Marca NV VR Tiempo Gap Intv VMax
1 100 SADEV COCC'S TROPHY 56 7 2:14.298 - 1695
2 17 A3 COMPETITION 2 COCC'S TROPHY 47 36 2:15734 1436 1436 1649
3 331 A3 COMPETITION 1 COCC'S TROPHY 44 33 216971 2673 1.237  169,0
4 75 PARISBY NIGHT COCC'S TROPHY 54 54 2:17.133 2.835 0.162  166,7
5 356 LES COPAINS D'ABORD 2 COCC'S TROPHY 49 24 2:17.247 2949 0114 1654
6 2 EURODATACAR 1 COCC'S TROPHY 67 38 2:17.308 3.010 0.061 1641
7 69 SKR2 COCC'S TROPHY 52 30 2:17.688 3.390 0.380 1651
8 66 FEEL RACE COCC'S TROPHY 45 22 2:17.757 3459  0.069  166,4
9 9 SPI1 COCC'S TROPHY 33 6 2:17.948 3650 0191 1614

10 31 RACING KART DU MANS COCC'S TROPHY 45 45 2:18255 3957  0.307 1659
11 77 TETRIS COCC'S TROPHY 37 8 218396 4.098 0.141 1646
12 917 SPI2 COCC'S TROPHY 32 4 218502 4204 0106 1598
13 64 COSA NOSTRA RACING COCC'S TROPHY 43 11 2:18913 4615 0411 1688
14 999 TFE COCC'S TROPHY 53 37 2:19.201 4903 0.288 1651
15 7 SKR1 COCC'S TROPHY 47 25 2:20293 5995 1.092  164,6
16 4 EURODATACAR 3 COCC'S TROPHY 54 46 2:20.870 6572 0577 1654
17 56 TEAM PAULO COCC'S TROPHY 42 29 221131 6.833 0261  163,1
18 13 SKR3 COCC'S TROPHY 49 37 2:21.352 7.054 0221 1593
19 5 EURODATACAR 4 COCC'S TROPHY 57 35 2:22.380 8.082 1.028 1654
20 46 ANDROS 1 COCC'S TROPHY 51 51 2:24.407 10.109  2.027 1598
21 19 LES COPAINS D'ABORD 2 COCC'S TROPHY 39 18 2:24633 10335 0226  159,1
22 908 PIXMANIA COCC'S TROPHY 52 48 2:25548 11.250 0.915  159,3
23 250 ANDROS 2 COCC'S TROPHY 53 53 2:26.918 12.620 1.370 1600
24 3 EURODATACAR 2 COCC'S TROPHY 37 35 2:27.040 12742 0122 1619
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